Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev 0  •  05/2026  •  No. 5.6
Krowne  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  P: (800) 631-0442  •  F: (973) 872-1129  •  support@krowne.com  •  krowne.com
Standard Ice Bins No Cold Plate
Model:
Project:
Item #:
Qty:
Date:
Approved By:
	� Available with 12" or 15" deep liners
	� Available in 19" or 24" depths (front to back)
	� Optional built-in speed rail
Standard Features
Specifications
Material
Interior: 20 gauge stainless steel
Front Apron: 20 gauge stainless steel
Backsplash: 20 gauge stainless steel
Back and Bottom: 20 gauge stainless steel
Legs
1-5/8" tubular 16 gauge stainless steel with grey
plastic bullet foot
Insulation Foamed-in-place polyurethane
Plumbing
1" IPS drain connection
PVC tailpiece required to avoid condensation
through metal to metal contact
Model
Overall
Length
(A)
Left Side to
Drain
(B)
Interior
Dimensions
(C)
Inside Depth
(Liner)
(D)
Ouside
Depth
(E)
Ice
Capacity
(lbs.)
Weight
KR19-6 6" 3" 15" x 4" 10" 13-1/2" 20 20 lbs.
KR19-8 8" 4" 15" x 6" 10" 13-1/2" 25 25 lbs.
KR19-12 12" 9" 15" x 10" 10" 13-1/2" 30 35 lbs.
KR19-18 18" 9" 15" x 16" 12" 13-1/2" 55 57 lbs.
KR19-24 24" 12" 15" x 22" 12" 13-1/2" 75 67 lbs.
KR19-30 30" 15" 15" x 28" 12" 13-1/2" 95 76 lbs.
KR19-36 36" 18" 15" x 34" 12" 13-1/2" 110 86 lbs.
KR19-42 42" 21" 15" x 40" 12" 13-1/2" 130 95 lbs.
KR19-48 48" 24" 15" x 46" 12" 13-1/2" 150 105 lbs.
KR19-18DP 18" 9" 15" x 16" 15" 16-1/2" 75 72 lbs.
KR19-24DP 24" 12" 15" x 22" 15" 16-1/2" 100 76 lbs.
KR19-30DP 30" 15" 15" x 28" 15" 16-1/2" 125 86 lbs.
KR19-36DP 36" 18" 15" x 34" 15" 16-1/2" 145 95 lbs.
KR19-42DP 42" 21" 15" x 40" 15" 16-1/2" 170 119 lbs.
KR19-48DP 48" 24" 15" x 46" 15" 16-1/2" 195 150 lbs.
KR19-24
19" 161
8"
361
2"
30"
10"
361
2"
19"
161
8"
24" 211
8"
12 1
2"
30"
24"
211
8"
A
A
D
B
E E
C
Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev 0  •  05/2026  •  No. 5.6
Krowne  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  P: (800) 631-0442  •  F: (973) 872-1129  •  support@krowne.com  •  krowne.com
Standard Ice Bins No Cold Plate
Model:
Project:
Item #:
Qty:
Date:
Approved By:
Model
Overall
Length
(A)
Left Side to
Drain
(B)
Interior
Dimensions
(C)
Inside Depth
(Liner)
(D)
Ouside
Depth
(E)
Ice
Capacity
(lbs.)
Weight
KR24-6 6" 3" 20" x 4" 10" 13-1/2" 20 20 lbs.
KR24-8 8" 4" 20" x 6" 10" 13-1/2" 30 35 lbs.
KR24-12 12" 9" 20" x 10" 10" 13-1/2" 45 55 lbs.
KR24-18 18" 9" 20" x 16" 12" 13-1/2" 70 67 lbs.
KR24-24 24" 12" 20" x 22" 12" 13-1/2" 95 76 lbs.
KR24-30 30" 15" 20" x 28" 12" 13-1/2" 115 91 lbs.
KR24-36 36" 18" 20" x 34" 12" 13-1/2" 140 105 lbs.
KR24-42 42" 21" 20" x 40" 12" 13-1/2" 160 114 lbs.
KR24-48 48" 24" 20" x 46" 12" 13-1/2" 185 128 lbs.
KR24-24
NOTE: Models KR24-6 and KR24-8 must ship attached to adjacent unit
at factory.  Cannot ship loose.  Free standing unit not available.
24" Depth Ice Bins (KR24)
19" 161
8"
361
2"
30"
10"
361
2"
19"
161
8"
24" 211
8"
12 1
2"
30"
24"
211
8"
A
A
D
B
E E
C